
Av. Pierre de Coubertin | Complexo de Piscinas do Jamor

Cruz Quebrada | Ponte

Rua Sacadura Cabral, 91 | SIMECQ

Rua dos Bombeiros Volunt. do Dafundo | Correios

Rua Paulo Duque,  36

Rua Sacadura Cabral, 31 | União Recreativa do Dafundo

Rua Bento de Jesus Caraça | Centro Paroquial

Rua Sociedade Cruz Quebradense, 6

Rua Mata de São Mateus, 55

Rua Mata de São Mateus, 25

Rua Augusto de Barros

Rua Castro Soromenho, 16

Rua Antero de Figueiredo, 12 | Museu dos Bombeiros

Rua Luz Soriano, 2 | Auditório Lurdes Norberto

Rua Francisco José Victorino, 12 A

Av. D. Pedro V, 8

Rua Gonçalves Crespo, 14

Rua Coelho da Rocha, 1

Calçada do Chafariz, 4

Av. Tomás Ribeiro, 11

Rua Pedro Álvares Cabral, 23

Rua Engenheiro José Frederico Ulrich, 22

Rua dos Lusíadas, 4A | Escola de Música

Rua Rodrigues Lobo | Supermercado

Rua Luís de Camões | Posto de Atendimento Municipal

Rua do Brasil, 26

Rua Capitães de Abril, 6

Rua do Brasil,  1 | Nova Atena

Av. 25 de Abril de 1974, 15

Av. Carolina Michaelis, 37

Av. de Ceuta, 23 | Unidade de Saúde de Linda-a-Velha

Rua de Ceuta, 3

Av. Jaime Cortesão, 23

Av. Jaime Cortesão X Rua Brito Pais

Av. das Túlipas, 5A | Igreja da Santíssima Trindade

Av. dos Bombeiros Volunt. de Algés, 79 | Bombeiros V. Algés

Av. dos Bombeiros Volunt. de Algés | Parque da Ribeira

Rua de Conde de Rio Maior, 22

Rua Luis de Camões, 91 A | Unidade de Saúde Algés

Rua Luis de Camões, 59

Rua Luis de Camões | Mercado Municipal

Rua General Humberto Delgado, 22 |  Palácio Anjos

Rua Eduardo Augusto Pedroso,  28 | Finanças | SIMAS

Rua Parque Anjos, 10 |  Junta de Freguesia

Av. da República, 34 | Centro Cultural de Algés

Av. da República, 100

Rua da Eira, 4

Rua da Eira, 18

Rua da Eira, 48

Rua Dr. Mário Charrua, 18

Praceta Professor Alfredo de Sousa

Praceta Professor Alfredo de Sousa

Rua Dr. Mário Charrua, 29

Rua da Eira, 41

Rua da Eira, 17

Rua Sofia Carvalho, 18

Rua Alegre, 41

Rua Alegre, 13

Rua Cândido dos Reis, 5

Rua Damião de Góis  | Parque  Anjos

Rua General Humberto Delgado, 13

Rua Dr. Manuel de Arriaga, 15 | Mercado | Correios

Rua Dr. Manuel de Arriaga | Unidade de Saúde Algés

Calçada do Rio, 50

Estrada das Romeiras | Campo Desportivo UDRA

Av. das Túlipas, 6

Av. Jaime Cortesão, 4

Av. Jaime Cortesão, 22

Rua de Ceuta, 6

Rua de Ceuta | Unidade de Saúde de Linda-a-Velha

Av. Carolina Michaelis, 44

Av. 25 de Abril de 1974, 4 | Centro Comercial

Rua Almeida Garrett, 20 | Nova Atena

Rua de Moçambique, 14

Rua Capitães de Abril, 6

Rua Dona Joana Pedroso Simões Alves, 31

Rua Dona Joana Pedroso Simões Alves, 1

Rua Rodrigues Lobo | Supermercado

Rua dos Lusíadas, 4A | Escola de Musica

Rua Engenheiro José Frederico Ulrich, 21

Rua Pedro Álvares Cabral, 22

Rua das Biscoiteiras X Praceta das Portelas

Rua Garcia da Orta, 6 | Correios

Rua Gonçalves Crespo, 15

Av. D. Pedro V, 25

Rua Francisco José Victorino, 11

Rua Luz Soriano, 1 | Auditório Lurdes Norberto

Rua Antero de Figueiredo, 15 | Museu dos Bombeiros

Rua Castro Soromenho, 2B

Rua Claúdio de Oliveira , 17

Rua Mata de São Mateus, 34

Rua Mata de São Mateus, 64

Calçada de Santa Catarina, 17

Rua Sacadura Cabral, 58 | Palácio da Cruz Quebrada

Cruz Quebrada | Ponte

Av. Pierre de Coubertin | Complexo de Piscinas do Jamor

 CRUZ QUEBRADA > ALGÉS ALGÉS > CRUZ QUEBRADA

HORÁRIOS com partida nos Terminais T1 e T2 (em simultâneo)
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